SPRING LAKE PARK 2021-22
9TH GRADE SCHEDULE

"ROLL PANTHERS”

Date Day Time Opponent Location Home/Away S
Departure

12/09/21 Thursday 4:15 PM Mounds View Mounds View Away 3:25 PM
12/11/21 Saturday 11:00/12:05pm Eagan HS Recording Arts Away 10:00 AM
12/14/21 Tuesday 4:00 PM Blaine Blaine Away 3:10 PM
12/16/21 Thursday 4:00 PM Andover SLP Home
12/21/21 Tuesday 4:00 PM Roseville Roseville Away 3:00 PM
01/07/22 Friday 4:00/5:30 PM  Totino-Grace SLP Home
01/11/22 Tuesday 4:00 PM Coon Rapids Coon Rapids Away 3:15 PM
01/12/22 Wednesday 4:00 PM Osseo SLP Home
01/18/22 Tuesday 4:00 PM Rogers SLP Home
01/21/22 Friday 4:00 PM Elk River Elk River Away 2:50 PM
01/22/22 Saturday TBD Andover Tournament Andover Away NO BUS
01/25/22 Tuesday 4:00 PM Park Center SLP Home
01/27/22 Thursday 4:00 PM Armstrong Armstrong Away 3:00 PM
01/29/22 Saturday TBD Edina STMA Away TBD
02/02/22 Wednesday 4:00 PM Centennial SLP Home
02/04/22 Thursday 4:00 PM Rogers Rogers Away 2:50 PM
02/09/22 Wednesday 4:00 PM Elk River SLP Home
02/11/22 Friday 4:00/5:30 PM  Totino-Grace Totino-Grace Away 3:15 PM
02/14/22 Thursday 4:00 PM Maple Grove Maple Grove Away 3:00 PM
02/18/22 Tuesday 4:00 PM Armstrong SLP Home
02/22/22 Thursday 4:00 PM Park Center Park Center Away 3:00 PM
02/25/22 Tuesday 4:00 PM Osseo Osseo Away 3:05 PM
03/01/22 Thursday 4:00 PM Champlin Park SLP Home
03/04/22 Thursday 4:00 PM Anoka SLP Home

Buses will return to SLP HS immediately following completion of both 9th grade games. The school is not
always unlocked, therefore we ask that transportation be waiting at the school for each player who is

returning on the bus.



